Mage in cm

1/2 Oberweaite:

1/2 Taillenweita:
1/2 Saumwaeite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vordertail:

Linge ab Schulter
Riickentail:

45.00 cm
43,00 cm
47.00 cm
58.00 cm

62 00 cm

M
49,00 cm
47,00 em
51,00 cm
60,00 cm

64,00 em

L
53,00 cm
51,00 em
55,00 cm
62,00 cm

66 00 cm

XL
57,00 cm
55,00 em
59,00 cm
64,00 cm

68,00 cm

62,00 cm

0,00 em
64,00 cm
66,00 cm

70,00 em



